
Texas Dance Classic
Plano Sr High • Gym • Saturday, February 20, 2021

12:56
1:00
1:02
1:04
1:08
1:12
1:16
1:20
1:22
1:24
1:28
1:32
1:36
1:40
1:42
1:44
1:48
1:50
1:52
1:56
2:00
2:04
2:08
2:12
2:16
2:20
2:22
2:24
2:28
2:32
2:36
2:40
2:44
2:48
2:52
2:54
2:56
3:00
3:04
3:08
3:12
3:16
3:20
3:24
3:28
3:32
3:36
3:40
3:44
3:48
3:52
3:56
4:00
4:04

9:00

9:44
9:48
9:52
9:56
10:00
10:04
10:08
10:12
10:16
10:20
10:24
10:28
10:32
10:36
10:40
10:44
10:48
10:52
10:56
11:00
11:04
11:08
11:12
11:16
11:20
11:22
11:24
11:28
11:32
11:36
11:40
11:42
11:44
11:48
11:52
11:56
12:00
12:02
12:04
12:08
12:12
12:16
12:20
12:22
12:24
12:26
12:28
12:32
12:36
12:40
12:42
12:44
12:46
12:48
12:50
12:52

Doors Open
BLUE teams face HOME side
RED teams face VISITOR side
Officers/Ensembles/Solos
Corsicana HS Lg Ens
 Belton HS Off Jazz
 Burleson HS Off Jazz
 Duncanville HS Off Pom
 Jacksonville HS Off Jazz
Bishop Dunne HS Off Jazz
Lakeview Cent HS Off Novelty
Grapevine HS Off Jazz 
Corsicana HS Off Jazz
 Belton HS Off Modern
 Burleson HS Off Pom
 Duncanville HS Off Jazz
 Jacksonville HS Off Nov
Bishop Dunne HS Off Pom
Lakeview Cent HS Off Pom
Grapevine HS Off Lyrical 
Corsicana HS Off Pom
 Belton HS Off Cont
 Burleson HS Off Cont
 Duncanville HS Off Cont
 Jacksonville HS Off Cont
Bishop Dunne HS Off Hip Hop 
Lakeview Cent HS Off Cont
Grapevine HS Off Cont 
Corsicana HS Off Cont
 Belton HS Elite Hip Hop
 McMillan JH Solos (2)
  "
 Burleson HS Duet
 Burleson HS Solos (4)
  "
  "
  "
 Belton HS Sm Ens
Emery Walraven Elem/Int Solo
Rylee Watson Elem/Int Solo
Makayla Bartis Elem/Int Solo #1
Corsicana HS Med Ens
Bishop Dunne HS Solo
Lakeview Cent HS Solos (3)
 "
 "
Lakeview Cent HS Duet
Corsicana HS Solo
 Belton HS Duet #1
 Belton HS Duet #2
 Belton HS Duet #3
 Belton HS Solos (8)
  "
  "
  "
  "
  "
  "
  "
 Rogers MS Sm Ens

Makayla Bartis Elem/Int Solo #2
Grapevine HS Duet
Grapevine HS Solos (16)
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
Team Events
Bishop Dunne HS Hip Hop
Corsicana HS Hip Hop
 Rogers MS Jazz
 McMillan JH Kick
 Belton HS Jazz
 Burleson HS Novelty
 Duncanville HS Field
 *Jacksonville HS Jazz

Bishop Dunne HS Jazz
Lakeview Cent HS Military
Grapevine HS Jazz
Corsicana HS Jazz
 Rogers MS Pom
 McMillan JH Pom
 Belton HS Pom
 Burleson HS Pom
 Duncanville HS Pom
 *Jacksonville HS Pom

Bishop Dunne HS Pom
Lakeview Cent HS Pom
Grapevine HS Pom
Corsicana HS Pom
 Rogers MS Lyrical
 McMillan JH Lyrical
 Belton HS Contemp
 Burleson HS Contemp
 Duncanville HS Lyrical
 *Jacksonville HS Lyrical

Bishop Dunne HS Prop
Lakeview Cent HS Novelty
 McMillan JH Novelty
*Grapevine HS Contemp
 *Belton HS Kick

All spectators must clear 
the gym prior to awards;

Dancers clear dressing rooms
4:30pm Awards Ceremony

5:00pm Farewells

.
At American Dance, we are dedicated to 
providing a safe opportunity for teams 
to compete this season.  Thank you for 

choosing ADTS!  
We appreciate everyone for following 

guidelines and protocol to provide 
this experience for dancers who have 
worked hard to prepare for contest!

Here are some reminders:
• Spectators must arrive with a wrist-
band purchased in advance; no tickets 
will be available for purchase on site.  
Masks are required at all times.
• Dancers must wear masks at all times 
with the exception of during their perfor-
mance.  
• Spectators will be asked to leave the 
facility immediately following the final 
performance.  
• Dancers will sit with their teams, 
socially distanced from other groups, for 
the awards ceremony. 
• Due to capacity restrictions in the gym, 
we ask that dancers not enter to watch 
other teams perform throughout contest.
• Due to Covid-19 limitations, solo 
finalists will not be announced prior to 
the awards ceremony.  All solo finalists 
and solo winners will be recognized at 
the start of each awards ceremony. 

We appreciate your flexibility and patience 
to keep everyone safe at this event! 

**PARTICIPATING TEAMS**
Middle School (RED-Visitor)
McMillan JH Dazzlers 
 • Lacey Smith/Adrienne Dulaney
Rogers MS Eagle Emeralds
 •  Natalie Wilson
Small Teams (BLUE-Home)
Bishop Dunne HS Falconettes 
 •  Kelly Norman
Lakeview Cent. HS Sweethearts 
 •  Suzy Mauldin
Medium Teams (RED-Visitor)
Belton HS Magic Belles
 •  Rachel Hill/Emma Soard
Burleson HS Elk Strutters
 •  Jaimee Moore
Duncanville HS High Hats
 •  Kristi Beaty/Neosha White
Jacksonville HS Cherokee Charmers
 •  Laura Guidry/Tiffany Alexander
Large Teams (BLUE-Home)
Corsicana HS Calicos
 •  Brittany Lassiter/Traycie Griggs
Grapevine HS Fabulous Fillies 
 •  Kristy Hansen

Post your favorite pics! 
#adts2021


