Texas Dance Classic

Plano Sr High • Gym • Saturday, February 20, 2021

Tiano Si Tiigii • Gyiii • Saturday, February 20, 2021			
9:00	Doors Open	12:56	Makayla Bartis Elem/Int Solo #2
2.00	BLUE teams face HOME side	1:00	Grapevine HS Duet
	RED teams face VISITOR side	1:02	Grapevine HS Solos (16)
	Officers/Ensembles/Solos	1:04	" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "
9:44	Corsicana HS Lg Ens	1:04	II .
9:48	Belton HS Off Jazz	1:12	II .
9:52	Burleson HS Off Jazz	1:16	II .
9:56	Duncanville HS Off Pom	1:20	II .
10:00	Jacksonville HS Off Jazz	1:22	II .
10:04	Bishop Dunne HS Off Jazz	1:24	II .
10:04	Lakeview Cent HS Off Novelty	1:28	II .
10:00	Grapevine HS Off Jazz	1:32	II .
10:12	Corsicana HS Off Jazz	1:36	II .
10:10	Belton HS Off Modern	1:40	II .
10:24	Burleson HS Off Pom	1:42	II .
10:24	Duncanville HS Off Jazz	1:44	II .
10:28	Jacksonville HS Off Nov	1:48	II .
10:32	Bishop Dunne HS Off Pom	1:50	Team Events
10:30	Lakeview Cent HS Off Pom	1:52	Bishop Dunne HS Hip Hop
10:44	Grapevine HS Off Lyrical	1:56	Corsicana HS Hip Hop
10:48	Corsicana HS Off Pom	2:00	Rogers MS Jazz
10:52	Belton HS Off Cont	2:04	McMillan JH Kick
10:56	Burleson HS Off Cont	2:08	Belton HS Jazz
11:00	Duncanville HS Off Cont	2:12	Burleson HS Novelty
11:04	Jacksonville HS Off Cont	2:16	Duncanville HS Field
11:08	Bishop Dunne HS Off Hip Hop	2:20	*Jacksonville HS Jazz
11:12	Lakeview Cent HS Off Cont	2:22	vacus sir i iii o i i i o dalla
11:16	Grapevine HS Off Cont	2:24	Bishop Dunne HS Jazz
11:20	Corsicana HS Off Cont	2:28	Lakeview Cent HS Military
11:22	Belton HS Elite Hip Hop	2:32	Grapevine HS Jazz
11:24	McMillan JH Solos (2)	2:36	Corsicana HS Jazz
11:28	II.	2:40	Rogers MS Pom
11:32	Burleson HS Duet	2:44	McMillan JH Pom
11:36	Burleson HS Solos (4)	2:48	Belton HS Pom
11:40	"	2:52	Burleson HS Pom
11:42	II .	2:54	Duncanville HS Pom
11:44	II .	2:56	*Jacksonville HS Pom
11:48	Belton HS Sm Ens	3:00	
11:52	Emery Walraven Elem/Int Solo	3:04	Bishop Dunne HS Pom
	Rylee Watson Elem/Int Solo	3:08	Lakeview Cent HS Pom
12:00	Makayla Bartis Elem/Int Solo #1	3:12	Grapevine HS Pom
12:02	Corsicana HS Med Ens	3:16	Corsicana HS Pom
12:04	Bishop Dunne HS Solo	3:20	Rogers MS Lyrical
12:08	Lakeview Cent HS Solos (3)	3:24	McMillan JH Lyrical
12:12	"	3:28	Belton HS Contemp
12:16		3:32	Burleson HS Contemp
12:20	Lakeview Cent HS Duet	3:36	Duncanville HS Lyrical
12:22	Corsicana HS Solo	3:40	*Jacksonville HS Lyrical
12:24	Belton HS Duet #1	3:44	Dishon Dunna HC Dran
12:26 12:28	Belton HS Duet #2 Belton HS Duet #3	3:48 3:52	Bishop Dunne HS Prop
12:20		3:52 3:56	Lakeview Cent HS Novelty McMillan IH Novelty
12:32 12:36	Belton HS Solos (8)	3:50 4:00	McMillan JH Novelty *Grapevine HS Contemp
12:30	n e	4:00 4:04	*Belton HS Kick
12:42	n .	7.V 7	Denon 115 Kick
12:44	n .		All spectators must clear
12:46	n .	No. of Street,	the gym prior to awards;
12:48	"		Dancers clear dressing rooms
12.50	II.		4.30nm Awards Caramany

12:50

12:52

Rogers MS Sm Ens



PARTICIPATING TEAMS

Middle School (RED-Visitor)

McMillan JH Dazzlers

- Lacey Smith/Adrienne Dulaney
- Rogers MS Eagle Emeralds
 - Natalie Wilson

Small Teams (BLUE-Home)

Bishop Dunne HS Falconettes

- Kelly Norman
- Lakeview Cent. HS Sweethearts
 - Suzy Mauldin

Medium Teams (RED-Visitor)

Belton HS Magic Belles

- Rachel Hill/Emma Soard
- Burleson HS Elk Strutters
 - Jaimee Moore

Duncanville HS High Hats

- Kristi Beaty/Neosha White
- Jacksonville HS Cherokee Charmers
 - Laura Guidry/Tiffany Alexander

Large Teams (BLUE-Home)

Corsicana HS Calicos

- Brittany Lassiter/Traycie Griggs
- Grapevine HS Fabulous Fillies
 - Kristy Hansen

At American Dance, we are dedicated to providing a safe opportunity for teams to compete this season. Thank you for choosing ADTS!

We appreciate everyone for following guidelines and protocol to provide this experience for dancers who have worked hard to prepare for contest!

Here are some reminders:

- Spectators must arrive with a wristband purchased in advance; no tickets will be available for purchase on site. Masks are required at all times.
- Dancers must wear masks at all times with the exception of during their performance.
- Spectators will be asked to leave the facility immediately following the final performance.
- Dancers will sit with their teams, socially distanced from other groups, for the awards ceremony.
- Due to capacity restrictions in the gym, we ask that dancers not enter to watch other teams perform throughout contest.
- Due to Covid-19 limitations, solo finalists will not be announced prior to the awards ceremony. All solo finalists and solo winners will be recognized at the start of each awards ceremony.

We appreciate your flexibility and patience to keep everyone safe at this event!

4:30pm Awards Ceremony

5:00pm Farewells